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Skånska vintertouren 17/18

Table of points
No Name VT I
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Hans

VT II
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Helsingborg

Total

1 Christian Hansson 19 11 15 13 11 13 17 19 18 17 90
1 Christian Hansson 19 11 15 13 11 13 17 19 18 17 90
3 Zlatko Velevski 19 19 11 19 13 15 10 85
3 Zlatko Velevski 19 19 11 19 13 15 10 85
5 Christoffer Hansson 4 15 1 1 17 17 1 3 16 13 78
5 Christoffer Hansson 4 15 1 1 17 17 1 3 16 13 78
7 Johan Larsson 1 15 15 9 1 19 13 4 15 77
7 Johan Larsson 1 15 15 9 1 19 13 4 15 77
9 Robert Liljeström 17 9 17 11 15 13 13 10 11 75
9 Robert Liljeström 17 9 17 11 15 13 13 10 11 75
11 Johan Gehrisch 9 17 15 5 9 1 17 14 72
11 Johan Gehrisch 9 17 15 5 9 1 17 14 72
13 Linus Engdahl 15 19 17 2 1 1 10 9 70
13 Linus Engdahl 15 19 17 2 1 1 10 9 70
15 Rasmus Johansson 1 7 1 19 11 5 7 1 4 49
15 Rasmus Johansson 1 7 1 19 11 5 7 1 4 49
17 Johan Stensmar 11 7 1 8 5 10 41
18 Robert Pålsson 9 2 11 9 1 1 1 7 38
18 Robert Pålsson 9 2 11 9 1 1 1 7 38
18 Martin Qwinten 4 3 5 1 15 5 9 4 38
18 Martin Qwinten 4 3 5 1 15 5 9 4 38
22 Henric Hagman 9 19 28
22 Henric Hagman 9 19 28
24 Kristian Spliid 20 20
25 Niklas Ängquist 1 15 1 1 18
25 Niklas Ängquist 1 15 1 1 18
27 Jason valentin 11 6 17
28 Dennis Evald 15 15
28 Johan Stihl-Andersson 4 4 1 5 1 1 1 1 15
28 Johan Stihl-Andersson 4 4 1 5 1 1 1 1 15
31 Martin Ek 1 1 10 1 1 14
31 Martin Ek 1 1 10 1 1 14
33 Jimmy Kristensson 13 13
34 Fredrik Lagergren 1 1 8 1 1 1 12
34 Fredrik Lagergren 1 1 8 1 1 1 12
34 Magnus Rengman 1 8 1 1 1 1 12
34 Magnus Rengman 1 8 1 1 1 1 12
34 Adam Abrahamsson 12 12
34 Joel Hansson 12 12
40 Rafao Blaszczyk 1 1 1 7 10
40 Erik Elisson 3 7 10
40 Rafao Blaszczyk 1 1 1 7 10
43 Filip Sköld 5 3 8
43 Filip Sköld 5 3 8
45 Johan Kjellberg 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 7
45 Mads Schmidt 7 7
45 Tomas Lövkvist 1 1 3 1 1 1 7
45 Johan Kjellberg 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 7
45 Andreas Andersson 7 7
50 Daniel Spogardh 1 1 2 1 1 6
50 Daniel Hagman 5 1 6
50 Daniel Hagman 5 1 6
50 Daniel Spogardh 1 1 2 1 1 6
54 Elliot L Palmstadius 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
54 Elliot L Palmstadius 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
54 Christofer Nyberg 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
54 Anders Wallner 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
54 Remsio Qwinten 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
54 Remsio Qwinten 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
54 Johan Nilsson 1 1 1 1 1 5
54 Johan Nilsson 1 1 1 1 1 5
54 Anders Wallner 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
54 Fredrik Agert 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
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Total

54 Fredrik Agert 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
54 Johan Wiberg 3 1 1 5
54 Christofer Nyberg 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
67 Benjamin Tiemann 1 1 1 1 4
67 Kristian Norén 4 4
67 Marcus Rönnfelt 1 1 1 1 4
67 Ruben Malmberg 1 1 1 1 4
67 Ruben Malmberg 1 1 1 1 4
67 Simon Johansson 1 1 1 1 4
67 Simon Johansson 1 1 1 1 4
67 Rikard Askbåge 1 1 1 1 4
67 Rikard Askbåge 1 1 1 1 4
67 Benjamin Tiemann 1 1 1 1 4
77 philip Hee 3 3
77 Mikael Birkelund Jensen-Johansen 3 3
77 Viktor Malmlöf 3 3
77 Erik Kvist 1 1 1 3
77 Martin Skerlep 3 3
82 Linda Emanuelsson 1 1 2
82 Linda Emanuelsson 1 1 2
82 Peter Poppius 1 1 2
82 Peter Poppius 1 1 2
82 Christian Björneland 1 1 2
82 Philip Scarampi 1 1 2
82 Christian Björneland 1 1 2
82 albion sopjani 1 1 2
82 Magnus Ellström 1 1 2
82 Magnus Ellström 1 1 2
82 Magnus Lindqvist 1 1 2
82 Mathias Björck 1 1 2
82 Magnus Lindqvist 1 1 2
95 Peder Klink 1 1
95 Peter Björnsson 1 1
95 Kristoffer Havgaard 1 1
95 Frank Stjernholm 1 1
95 Daniel Stålnacke 1 1
95 Alexis Rylander 1 1
95 Pierre Viktor Sveding 1 1
95 Christoffer Lind 1 1
95 Brian Kjær 1 1
95 Hampus Rosberg 1 1
95 Johan Masreliez 1 1
95 Emil Söderstrand 1 1
95 Carl Falk 1 1
95 Hjalmar Johansson 1 1
95 Janek Lund 1 1
95 Måns Bergh 1 1
95 daniel isedal 1 1
95 Robert Martin 1 1
95 Ashton gade 1 1
95 Johannes Nyberg 1 1
95 Jonas Eriksson 1 1
95 Jonas Lindeblad 1 1
95 Samuel Johansson 1 1
95 Sebastian Brock-Sørensen 1 1
95 Karl Rasmus Sveding 1 1
95 kent svensson 1 1
95 Steffen Rise Andersen 1 1
95 Søren L Larsen 1 1
95 Thomas Olsson 1 1
95 Thomas Righult 1 1
95 Tom Mathiesen 1 1
95 Anders Norstedt 1 1
95 Ulf Christenson 1 1
95 Johan Dennefors 1 1
95 Kristina Frisell 1 1
95 Olof Hansson 1 1
131Jonas Jensen 0 0
131Stefan Jakobsson 0
131Patrik Martinsson 0
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Total

131Gustaf Liljeström 0 0
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VT I
St

Hans

VT II Bulltofta VT III
Hässleholm

korttee

VT IV
Halmstad

VT V
Kristianstad

VT VI
Sibbarp

VT
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Eslöv
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Vipeholm

VT IX
Hässleholm

långtee

VT X
Helsingborg

Sum

1 Christian Hansson 117 120 104 105 94 106 99 97 127 116 1085

2 Christoffer Hansson 126 119 114 116 91 104 108 109 128 120 1135

3 Robert Liljeström 118 121 103 108 92 101 105 130 122 1000

4 Johan Larsson 134 119 104 110 103 96 105 132 117 1020

5 Rasmus Johansson 132 122 117 87 107 105 108 138 127 1043

6 Johan Gehrisch 124 114 103 96 108 106 101 129 881

7 Linus Engdahl 119 101 102 115 107 112 130 123 909

8 Zlatko Velevski 114 98 94 102 101 103 130 742

9 Johan Stensmar 123 122 112 111 96 130 694

10 Rafao Blaszczyk 135 102 108 108 453

11 Niklas Ängquist 130 100 110 129 469

12 Rikard Askbåge 133 132 120 113 498

13 Benjamin Tiemann 140 113 118 154 525

14 Simon Johansson 142 119 127 135 523

15 Erik Elisson 111 113 224

16 Henric Hagman 103 111 214

17 Jason valentin 94 131 225

18 Joel Hansson 106 106

19 Hampus Rosberg 114 114

20 Mads Schmidt 95 95

21 Kristian Spliid 118 118

22 philip Hee 99 99

22 Martin Skerlep 99 99

24 Ashton gade 107 107

25 Viktor Malmlöf 115 115

26 Kristian Norén 114 114

27 daniel isedal 116 116

28 Jonas Lindeblad 118 118

28 Christoffer Lind 118 118

30 Mikael Birkelund Jensen-Johansen 133 133

31 Dennis Evald 119 119

32 Anders Norstedt 114 114

33 Andreas Andersson 125 125

34 Jimmy Kristensson 121 121

35 Robert Pålsson 124 127 94 108 109 111 148 125 946

36 Johan Stihl-Andersson 126 125 101 112 109 112 134 135 954

37 Remsio Qwinten 146 125 130 117 137 112 118 138 1023

38 Elliot L Palmstadius 143 152 131 103 117 111 156 130 1043

39 Johan Kjellberg 138 129 115 115 119 154 143 913

40 Magnus Rengman 133 110 102 107 113 146 711

41 Fredrik Lagergren 127 135 110 116 112 117 717

42 Tomas Lövkvist 139 140 111 110 115 145 760

43 Christofer Nyberg 136 133 104 119 112 134 738

44 Anders Wallner 164 164 130 119 148 131 856

45 Fredrik Agert 148 162 114 124 169 153 870

46 Martin Ek 139 130 107 112 114 602

47 Daniel Spogardh 144 117 115 112 112 600
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VT I
St
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VT II Bulltofta VT III
Hässleholm
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VT IV
Halmstad

VT V
Kristianstad

VT VI
Sibbarp

VT
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Eslöv

VT VIII
Vipeholm

VT IX
Hässleholm

långtee

VT X
Helsingborg

Sum

48 Johan Nilsson 146 112 132 114 161 665

49 Ruben Malmberg 145 141 125 117 528

50 Marcus Rönnfelt 157 141 127 121 546

51 Johan Wiberg 111 129 159 399

52 Erik Kvist 134 131 103 368

53 Mathias Björck 114 119 233

54 Filip Sköld 105 109 214

55 Daniel Hagman 105 132 237

56 Tom Mathiesen 136 136

57 albion sopjani 118 110 228

58 Christian Björneland 135 118 253

59 Philip Scarampi 138 111 249

60 Magnus Ellström 150 111 261

61 Linda Emanuelsson 124 147 271

62 Peter Poppius 131 146 277

63 Olof Hansson 136 136

64 Adam Abrahamsson 122 122

64 Johan Dennefors 122 122

66 kent svensson 123 123

67 Hjalmar Johansson 120 120

67 Daniel Stålnacke 120 120

69 Jonas Jensen 65 65

70 Thomas Righult 121 121

70 Ulf Christenson 121 121

72 Søren L Larsen 140 140

73 Frank Stjernholm 141 141

74 Steffen Rise Andersen 129 129

75 Emil Söderstrand 142 142

76 Thomas Olsson 123 123

77 Johan Masreliez 143 143

78 Johannes Nyberg 77 77

79 Carl Falk 134 134

80 Måns Bergh 133 133

81 Pierre Viktor Sveding 135 135

82 Gustaf Liljeström 127 127

83 Karl Rasmus Sveding 138 138

84 Brian Kjær 151 151

85 Janek Lund 140 140

85 Jonas Eriksson 140 140

87 Peder Klink 153 153

88 Samuel Johansson 154 154

89 Peter Björnsson 145 145

90 Kristoffer Havgaard 143 143

90 Sebastian Brock-Sørensen 143 143

92 Alexis Rylander 161 161

93 Kristina Frisell 152 152

94 Robert Martin 169 169
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VT X
Helsingborg

Sum

95 Patrik Martinsson 54 DNS

95 Martin Qwinten 126 66 111 114 106 105 105 106 127 DNS

95 Magnus Lindqvist 87 112 120 DNS

95 Stefan Jakobsson 221 DNS
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty

https://discgolfmetrix.com/550770

